RRR - POWELL BUTTE 2/4/17

OPEN
1 Bekkie Bowerman
2 Rachel Delance

500 NOVICE

1 Bekkie Bowerman

2 McKenzie Adams

3 Tamara Scroggs

4 Bekkie Bowerman

5 Meridith Pierce-Brewer
Jamie Sutter

4D
1D
1 Kelsie Miller
2 Shonna Hinson
2D
1 Bekkie Bowerman
2 Kelsie Miller
3D
1 Bekkie Bowerman
2 Tamara Scroggs
3 Stephanie Garcia
4D
1 Bekkie Bowerman
2 Jackie Rhoden
3 Rachel Delance
4 Siterra Magee
5 Meridith Pierce-Brewer
6 Christine Conley
7 McKenzie Adams
8 Siterra Magee
Kelsie Miller
Shonalie Oakes

Blazin Lucky Charms
Sully

Driftwood Denaro

Aly Kat "Ali"

Judges Streakin Steel "Steel"
Lucky Glo Starbuck

News of a Hero

Chance

AMR Jumpin Dry Fire "Jumper'

TK Jcee Firewater "Daisy"

Blazin Lucky Charms
PG Dry Dually

Driftwood Denaro
Happy Lowry Sport "Oakie"
Wisedigger

Lucky Glo Starbuck

THR Famous Flurry

Sully

Dash to Perfection "Delta"
News of a Hero

Odie

Bex

Critter

Bridle Bit Riley "Sparky"
Biankus On Fire

18.1
19.856

18.597
18.799
19.341
19.394
19.947
NT

17.561
17.995

18.1
18.329

18.597
18.982
19.033

19.394
19.721
19.856
19.912
19.947
19.949
20.433
21.741
NT

NT

$63.00

$63.00
$42.00

$152.00
$101.00

$137.00
$91.00

$116.00
$78.00

$101.00
$68.00



